5/15/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 4
CMSP & CMSPW Series
50, 66, 75, and 100 Watts
Half Brick, Single Output
DC/DC Converter on a Chassis Mount
Rev. B
FEATURES

website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 2 of 4
CMSP & CMSPW Series
50, 66, 75, and 100 Watts
Half Brick, Single Output
DC/DC Converter on a Chassis Mount
Rev. B
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Model Number for
Threaded Inserts
Model Number for
Thru-Hole Inserts Input Voltage Range Output Voltage Output Current Output Power
CMSP24S3.3-66 CMSP24S3.3-66TH
24 VDC
(18 – 36 VDC)
3.3 VDC 20A 66W
CMSP24S3.3-75 CMSP24S3.3-75TH 3.3 VDC 22.7A 75W
CMSP24S5-50 CMSP24S5-50TH 5 VDC 10A 50W
CMSP24S5-75 CMSP24S5-75TH 5 VDC 15A 75W
CMSP24S5-100 CMSP24S5-100TH 5 VDC 20A 100W
CMSP24S12-50 CMSP24S12-50TH 12 VDC 4.16A 50W
CMSP24S12-75 CMSP24S12-75TH 12 VDC 6.25A 75W
CMSP24S12-100 CMSP24S12-100TH 12 VDC 8.33A 100W
CMSP24S15-50 CMSP24S15-50TH 15 VDC 3.33A 50W
CMSP24S15-75 CMSP24S15-75TH 15 VDC 5A 75W
CMSP24S15-100 CMSP24S15-100TH 15 VDC 6.66A 100W
CMSP24S24-50 CMSP24S24-50TH 24 VDC 2.08A 50W
CMSP24S24-75 CMSP24S24-75TH 24 VDC 3.12A 75W
CMSP24S24-100 CMSP24S24-100TH 24 VDC 4.17A 100W
CMSP24S48-50 CMSP24S48-50TH 48 VDC 1.04A 50W
CMSP24S48-75 CMSP24S48-75TH 48 VDC 1.56A 75W
CMSP24S48-100 CMSP24S48-100TH 48 VDC 2.08A 100W
CMSP48S3.3-66 CMSP48S3.3-66TH
48 VDC
(36 – 75 VDC)
3.3 VDC 20A 66W
CMSP48S3.3-75 CMSP48S3.3-75TH 3.3 VDC 22.7A 75W
CMSP48S5-50 CMSP48S5-50TH 5 VDC 10A 50W
CMSP48S5-75 CMSP48S5-75TH 5 VDC 15A 75W
CMSP48S5-100 CMSP48S5-100TH 5 VDC 20A 100W
CMSP48S6-50 CMSP48S6-50TH 6 VDC 8.33A 50W
CMSP48S6-75 CMSP48S6-75TH 6 VDC 12.5A 75W
CMSP48S6-100 CMSP48S6-100TH 6 VDC 16.67A 100W
CMSP48S12-50 CMSP48S12-50TH 12 VDC 4.16A 50W
CMSP48S12-75 CMSP48S12-75TH 12 VDC 6.25A 75W
CMSP48S12-100 CMSP48S12-100TH 12 VDC 8.33A 100W
CMSP48S15-50 CMSP48S15-50TH 15 VDC 3.33A 50W
CMSP48S15-75 CMSP48S15-75TH 15 VDC 5A 75W
CMSP48S15-100 CMSP48S15-100TH 15 VDC 6.66A 100W
CMSP48S24-50 CMSP48S24-50TH 24 VDC 2.08A 50W
CMSP48S24-75 CMSP48S24-75TH 24 VDC 3.12A 75W
CMSP48S24-100 CMSP48S24-100TH 24 VDC 4.17A 100W
CMSP48S28-100 CMSP48S28-100TH 28 VDC 3.57A 100W
CMSP48S48-50 CMSP48S48-50TH 48 VDC 1.04A 50W
CMSP48S48-75 CMSP48S48-75TH 48 VDC 1.56A 75W
CMSP48S48-100 CMSP48S48-100TH 48 VDC 2.08A 100W
CMSPW48S3.3-66 CMSPW48S3.3-66TH
48 VDC
(18 – 75 VDC)
3.3 VDC 20A 66W
CMSPW48S3.3-75 CMSPW48S3.3-75TH 3.3 VDC 22.7A 75W
CMSPW48S5-50 CMSPW48S5-50TH 5 VDC 10A 50W
CMSPW48S5-75 CMSPW48S5-75TH 5 VDC 15A 75W
CMSPW48S5-100 CMSPW48S5-100TH 5 VDC 20A 100W
CMSPW48S9-50 CMSPW48S9-50TH 9 VDC 5.56A 50W
CMSPW48S12-50 CMSPW48S12-50TH 12 VDC 4.16A 50W
CMSPW48S12-75 CMSPW48S12-75TH 12 VDC 6.25A 75W
CMSPW48S12-100 CMSPW48S12-100TH 12 VDC 8.33A 100W
CMSPW48S15-50 CMSPW48S15-50TH 15 VDC 3.33A 50W
CMSPW48S15-75 CMSPW48S15-75TH 15 VDC 5A 75W
CMSPW48S15-100 CMSPW48S15-100TH 15 VDC 6.67A 100W
CMSPW48S24-50 CMSPW48S24-50TH 24 VDC 2.08A 50W
CMSPW48S24-75 CMSPW48S24-75TH 24 VDC 3.12A 75W
CMSPW48S24-100 CMSPW48S24-100TH 24 VDC 4.16A 100W
CMSPW48S28-100 CMSPW48S28-100TH 28 VDC 3.57A 100W
CMSPW48S48-50 (4) CMSPW48S48-50TH (4) 48 VDC 1.04A 50W
5/15/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 3 of 4